
QuadX e SideX Cingoli MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda 1:48.377
Miglior T.

1 1:50.558 08:58:21.457

2 2:18.258 09:00:39.715

3 1:48.377 09:02:28.092

4 4:30.870 09:06:58.962

5 1:48.609 09:08:47.571

 Po. 2 - # 324 FRITTELLONI M. - Honda + 01.831
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.880 08:58:09.678

2 2:16.348 09:00:26.026

3 1:50.208 09:02:16.234

4 2:27.700 09:04:43.934

5 2:01.227 09:06:45.161

6 1:50.497 09:08:35.658

7 2:09.940 09:10:45.598

 Po. 3 - # 11 ROCCI L. - KTM + 02.656
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.192 08:58:00.495

2 2:09.267 09:00:09.762

3 2:00.776 09:02:10.538

4 1:51.033 09:04:01.571

5 2:06.616 09:06:08.187

6 1:51.506 09:07:59.693

7 2:22.406 09:10:22.099

 Po. 4 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 02.691
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.702 08:57:51.210

2 2:04.842 08:59:56.052

3 1:51.993 09:01:48.045

4 2:30.993 09:04:19.038

5 1:51.451 09:06:10.489

6 2:23.630 09:08:34.119

7 1:51.068 09:10:25.187

 Po. 5 - # 36 PALLOTTA A. - KTM + 03.102
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.479 08:58:40.791

2 2:40.627 09:01:21.418

3 1:51.738 09:03:13.156

4 3:12.766 09:06:25.922

5 1:52.946 09:08:18.868

 Po. 6 - # 232 SOLDATI L. - Honda + 04.601
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.107 08:58:26.838

2 2:14.853 09:00:41.691

3 1:54.465 09:02:36.156

4 2:25.697 09:05:01.853

5 1:52.978 09:06:54.831

6 2:32.188 09:09:27.019

 Po. 7 - # 6 BUCCI M. - + 19.384
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.003 08:57:30.791

2 2:10.935 08:59:41.726

3 5:27.378 09:05:09.104

4 2:47.713 09:07:56.817

5 2:07.761 09:10:04.578

Fastest lap: 1:48.377 
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